
Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno GS GS Pos. Punti

HAD5P QUARENGHI Filippo 1998 200 200 1 400

E037N CONFALONIERI Daniele 1997 160 160 2 320

87H2T TRUZOLI Mattia 1997 120 120 3 240

FAK36 MINOTTI Alessandro 1995 100 100 4 200

DAHJR MANTOVAN Luca 1995 90 90 5 180

R0371 CHIODELLI Luca 1996 82 82 6 164
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Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno GS GS Pos. Punti

R0CE7 FAVARETO Nicolo' 1991 200 200 1 400

FA6NP ROGARI Sebastiano 1992 160 160 2 320

817RY LORI Giordano 1963 100 120 3 220

3WHVY GOBBI Alessandro 1979 120 4 120

Seniores
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18/01/2015 CHIESA VALMALENCO GS M 1

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

HAD5P QUARENGHI Filippo 1998 Giovani 1:16.62 1 200

E037N CONFALONIERI Daniele 1997 Giovani 1:16.97 2 160

87H2T TRUZOLI Mattia 1997 Giovani 1:18.32 3 120

FAK36 MINOTTI Alessandro 1995 Giovani 1:18.66 4 100

R0CE7 FAVARETO Nicolo' 1991 Seniores 1:18.90 1 200

DAHJR MANTOVAN Luca 1995 Giovani 1:19.76 5 90

FA6NP ROGARI Sebastiano 1992 Seniores 1:20.74 2 160

3WHVY GOBBI Alessandro 1979 Seniores 1:20.75 3 120

817RY LORI Giordano 1963 Seniores 1:20.81 4 100

R0371 CHIODELLI Luca 1996 Giovani 1:22.55 6 82

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores
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18/01/2015 CHIESA VALMALENCO GS M 2

Codice 

Atleta
Cognome Nome Anno Categoria

Tempo 

[min]
Pos. Punti Pos. Punti 

HAD5P QUARENGHI Filippo 1998 Giovani 1:14.82 1 200

E037N CONFALONIERI Daniele 1997 Giovani 1:15.43 2 160

87H2T TRUZOLI Mattia 1997 Giovani 1:16.44 3 120

FAK36 MINOTTI Alessandro 1995 Giovani 1:18.84 4 100

DAHJR MANTOVAN Luca 1995 Giovani 1:19.17 5 90

R0CE7 FAVARETO Nicolo' 1991 Seniores 1:19.83 1 200

FA6NP ROGARI Sebastiano 1992 Seniores 1:22.43 2 160

817RY LORI Giordano 1963 Seniores 1:22.85 3 120

R0371 CHIODELLI Luca 1996 Giovani 1:22.93 6 82

Classifiche

Giovani Seniores

Maschile - 18.01.2015 (2) GS Pagina 4 di 4


